PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2131

- Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "of not less"
- Page 1, line 11, remove the overstrike over "than", after "five" insert "fifty", remove the overstrike over "nor more than", after "twenty five" insert "two hundred", remove the overstrike over "dollars", and after the period insert "If the national test is administered, the amount may not exceed five hundred dollars."
- Page 1, line 15, remove the overstrike over "board shall establish registration fees provided:"
- Page 1, line 16, remove the overstrike over "a. The" and remove the overstrike over "must be at least"
- Page 1, line 17, after "twenty" insert "fifty", remove the overstrike over "dollars but not more than", after "ene" insert "three", and remove the overstrike over "hundred dollars."
- Page 1, line 18, remove the overstrike over "b. The registration fee for" and remove the underscored comma
- Page 1, line 19, remove the overstrike over "must be at least", after "ten" insert "twenty-five", remove the overstrike over "dollars but not more than", after "fifty" insert "one hundred", and remove the overstrike over "dollars."
- Page 1, line 20, remove the overstrike over "c. The registration fee for" and remove ", and"
- Page 1, line 21, remove the overstrike over "at least", after "fifty" insert "one hundred", remove the overstrike over "dollars but not more than", after "ene" insert "three", remove the overstrike over "hundred dollars", and remove "established by the"
- Page 1, line 22, remove "board"
- Page 2, line 9, remove the overstrike over "of not less than", after "ten" insert "twenty-five", remove the overstrike over "nor more than", after "twenty-five" insert "fifty", and remove the overstrike over "dollars"

Renumber accordingly